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‘ Australian Government
Australian Taxation Office

Activity statement 001

Agent PEEL TAXATION AND

ACCOUNTING

Cliont SHASTE SUPER FUMND

ABN 39 680 880 520
TFN 876 246 516

Date generated

Overdue
Not yet due
Balance

Transactions

170712021

50.00
$0.00
50.00

10 results found - from 17 July 2019 to 17 July 2021 sored by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date

17 Jul 2021

18 May 2021

18 Jan 2021

12 Nov 2020

14 Jul 2020

5 May 2020

18 Feb 2020

25 Nov 2018

25 Aug 2021

26 May 2021

2 Mar 2021

25 Nov 2020

25 Aug 2020

26 May 2020

28 Feb 2020

22 Nov 2018

Description

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 21

Orniginal Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 21

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 20

Original Activity
Statement for the penod
ending 30 Sep 20

Original Activity
Statement for the period
sading 30 Jun 20

Onginal Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 20

Original Activity
Statement for the period
egnding 31 Dec 19

Payment

Debit (DR)

Credit (CR)

3000

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1770772021, 11:3] am
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Processed date Effective date

21 Nov 2018 25 Nov 2018

21 Nov 2018 26 Aug 2019

hupaSonlineservices, ato.gov. au'OnlineServicesTivdro pspx ?sp. ..

Description Debit (DR)
Original Activity $100 00
Statement for the panod

ending 30 Sep 19 - GST

Cnginal Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 18

Credit (CR)  Balance

$100.00 DR

$0.00 50.00

PIRT2024, 11:31 am



